
Régionale 16 et 17 mars 2024 - Régionale MD
Labrit (40) 17.3.2024

SMCO

Samuel COEVOET
4010NA BONO
Circuit : H:VIOLET L
Distance : 5100m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 0:42:04 (8'15"/km)

4/14 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pablo METAYER-FAUCHON 0:34:40
2. Stéphane RODRIGUEZ 0:39:55
3. Régis BARROMES 0:40:17

1. 62 00:04:13 576m 7'19"/km
2. 83 00:03:12 00:07:25 348m 9'12"/km
3. 84 00:01:10 00:08:35 91m 12'49"/km
4. 85 00:01:17 00:09:52 161m 7'58"/km
5. 86 00:04:10 00:14:02 470m 8'52"/km
6. 79 00:01:36 00:15:38 207m 7'44"/km
7. 57 00:03:28 00:19:06 373m 9'18"/km
8. 74 00:02:58 00:22:04 398m 7'27"/km
9. 87 00:02:18 00:24:22 246m 9'21"/km

10. 81 00:03:37 00:27:59 250m 14'28"/km
11. 60 00:04:58 00:32:57 539m 9'13"/km
12. 53 00:05:38 00:38:35 616m 9'09"/km
13. 44 00:00:59 00:39:34 142m 6'55"/km
14. 88 00:00:58 00:40:32 166m 5'49"/km
15. 54 00:00:34 00:41:06 166m 3'25"/km
16. 255 00:00:35 00:41:41 187m 3'07"/km
17. 999 00:00:23 00:42:04 114m 3'22"/km
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